10.
16.
17.
18.
19.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
29.
30.

Across

Bank of Paris

Irrational numbers
Tend to, as a bad lawn
Give off, as light

Dead to the world
Terry McMillan's "Waitingto "
Celebrating dad
Forming the apex
"Snowy" bird

Actor Arnold

Nymph loved by Apollo
Rebirth of the souls

Coastal raptor

Ed.'s request

S A L o

et ek ek
AW N = O

Down

Arbitrator

Figurative description
Glass cabinet
Ethylene

"Dear" one

Take off

Fixed

Excitement

Chester White's home

. Embrace once more
. Stretch

. Harbor sights

. Individually

. Enthusiasm



31.
32.
3s.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42,
47.
48.
49.
50.
53.
54.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
64.
67.
68.
69.
70.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Mail Delivery
Effeminate

__ sight

Like a dram
Continental US

A hand

Computer info
Experienced

College

Hokkaido native
"Stop right there!"
PC linkup

Diarrhea

Cool

Diamond detail
Cereal grass
Jack-in-the-pulpit, e.g.
Apply gently
Muslim sect

Heads of government
Steep slope

Aged

Nathan and others
Grave

To degrade

English novelist Charlotte
Fizzle, with "out"
And others, for short
Beethoven work in E flat
File

Gym sets

15.
20.
26.
27.
28.
32.
33.

34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
70.

Drop

"Yadda, yadda, yadda"

"All kidding _ ..."

"For shame!"

Bartender on TV's Pacific Princess
Spanish sherry

"Our Time in ___ " (10,000 Maniacs
album)

Churchyard tree in "Romeo and Juliet"
National Institutes of Health
Unhappily

Scrape, as the knee

Fever & Chilles

"Goodness!"

"Hey!"

Acad.

Mucous discharge

Accused's need

Spigot

"Much __ About Nothing"
Recount

One of three children

Boxing trainer

Metal attached to an anion
Bug

Frilly ornament

Make weaker

Rude one

Do watercolors

Computer transmission device
" Cried" (1962 hit)
Declines

"No problem!"

Clip

"Tarzan" extra



71. Crack, so to speak



